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ZALMAN DECAMAX 500W ZM500-LX3 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 500W ZM500-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 600W ZM600-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN DECAMAX 600W ZM600-LX3 STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN DECAMAX 700W ZM700-LX3 80+ POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 800W ZM80O-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III 750W ZM750-GV3 80+
BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III ZM850-GV3 80+ BRONZE
850W POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN WATTTERA 800W ZM80O-EBTII 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN TERAMAX II 1200W ZM1200-TMX2 80+
GOLD POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III 650W ZM650-GV3 80+
BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

61,95 USD

68,25 USD

72,45 USD

77,70 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

135,45
usb

215,25
usb

261,45
usb

78,75 USD

82,95 USD



ZALMAN MEGAMAX 700W ZM700-TXII 80+ STANDARD Zalman 0 93,45 USD
POWER SUPPLY



